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Men / 8 / Junior D
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5 1 3 1 1 6T 1 

Ty Hicks393
Power In Motion Gym

3.600 3.100 2.8003.1003.5003.300Diff:1 
7.2508.600 8.600 8.050 9.6009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.60012.700 10.05011.150 12.70012.10011.900Final:

Place: 6 6 4T 3 11 3 2 

Jeremy Richard478
Chicago Park 

3.200 2.400 2.3003.1003.4003.000Diff:2 
8.3008.850 7.850 7.850 8.8008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70011.200 10.60010.950 11.85011.25011.850Final:

Place: 1 11 1T 7* 2 5 3 

Kayden Susa492
Gymland- Arena Gym

2.200 2.900 2.2003.1003.4003.500Diff:3 
7.9008.750 6.900 8.250 9.2009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.30012.100 10.10011.350 11.20010.30012.250Final:

Place: 16 3 4T 15 4 6T 4 

AJ Sumangil420
Capital Gym NTC-VA

2.200 2.900 2.1002.2003.0003.100Diff:4 
7.9508.050 8.900 8.750 8.9508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.60011.850 10.05010.950 10.70011.90011.150Final:

Place: 18 10 1T 7* 3 6T 5 

Stirling Crum513
Palmetto Gymnastics

2.200 2.900 1.7002.3002.3003.000Diff:5 
8.3507.900 8.450 9.050 9.1009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.95012.000 10.05011.350 11.20010.45010.900Final:

Place: 11 7 11T 5T 9 9T 6 

Mitchell Peoples410
Zenith Gymnastics

2.200 2.800 2.2002.3002.5003.100Diff:6 
7.5008.250 8.150 8.100 8.5509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.80011.350 9.70010.400 11.35010.65011.350Final:

Place: 9T 9 14 19 5 2 7 

Duncan Caruk447
GTC-CT

2.200 3.200 2.9003.2003.6002.900Diff:7 
7.9508.500 6.900 6.650 8.5008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
64.70011.700 10.8509.850 10.40010.50011.400Final:

Place: 17 15 6 4 8 4 8 

Lewis Guy542
Empowered Athletics

2.400 2.900 2.4003.0002.2003.400Diff:8 
7.7507.600 8.700 7.900 8.5509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60011.450 10.15010.900 11.5009.60011.000Final:

Place: 22 4T 8 16 6 11 9 

Tristen Bryant390
Lake Murray Gym 

2.200 2.700 2.1003.1002.9003.200Diff:9 
7.5507.300 8.450 7.500 8.9508.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.35011.650 9.65010.600 10.60011.35010.500Final:

Place: 4 13 16 10 14 9T 10 

Christian Griffin408
Zenith Gymnastics

2.200 2.400 2.1003.0002.5003.000Diff:10 
7.6009.050 7.500 6.750 8.5508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.55010.950 9.7009.750 11.10010.00012.050Final:

Place: 7 4T 19 12T 18 12 11 

Connor Jublou475
Rose's Gymnastics

1.600 2.400 2.2002.3003.2002.900Diff:11 
7.1508.900 8.150 6.850 8.2009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.15010.600 9.3509.150 10.90011.35011.800Final:
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Men / 8 / Junior D
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 20 2 7 22 15T 21 12 

Cameron Garcia488
Charleston Twisters

2.200 2.300 1.0002.8003.6003.100Diff:12 
7.9007.550 8.450 8.050 8.5507.650Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15010.850 7.90010.850 9.85012.05010.650Final:

Place: 19 17 11T 2 15T 15T 13 

Jaydin Ashford558
Alabama Starz

3.200 2.900 1.6002.9002.9003.500Diff:13 
7.4007.700 7.000 7.500 7.9508.850Exec:

__.___-0.500 -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
61.80010.850 9.00010.400 11.9508.90010.700Final:

Place: 8 16 18 7* 17 13 14 

Austin House474
Rose's Gymnastics

2.200 2.400 2.3003.0003.7002.900Diff:14 
7.0008.650 5.750 6.250 8.4009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.55010.800 9.3009.250 11.2009.45011.550Final:

Place: 2 20T 9 5T 10 14 15 

Alan Dutt418
KMC Gymnastics

2.400 2.200 1.7002.2001.8003.300Diff:15 
7.4008.900 8.300 8.350 9.1009.050Exec:

__._____.___ -3.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
61.30011.300 9.10010.550 11.3506.80012.200Final:

Place: 13T 14 15 12T 7 19T 16 

Kyal Vennos Herard407
GSC

2.200 2.800 1.6003.1003.0003.400Diff:16 
7.3507.850 6.650 6.700 8.7008.800Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
61.05011.500 7.9509.800 10.9009.65011.250Final:

Place: 21 12 13 17 19 19T 17 

Calder Weinberg391
Lake Murray Gym 

2.400 2.900 1.6002.7003.0003.000Diff:17 
6.3507.600 7.200 7.600 7.5508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.00010.450 7.95010.300 10.50010.20010.600Final:

Place: 13T 18 20 11 12T 15T 18 

Chandler Powell416
SIGS Sportsplex

1.600 2.300 1.2002.6001.5002.900Diff:18 
7.8008.350 8.250 7.500 8.7509.350Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -1.000 __._____.___ND:
59.80011.050 9.0009.100 10.9508.45011.250Final:

Place: 12 19 17 21 20 17 19 

Asher Wokurka392
Lake Murray Gym 

2.200 2.100 1.6002.8001.5003.000Diff:19 
6.5008.300 8.000 6.850 7.7508.200Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
57.2009.850 8.1009.650 10.1008.20011.300Final:

Place: 15 20T 10 20 21 18 20 

Z McKirryher406
GSC

2.400 3.000 1.5002.8002.1003.100Diff:20 
7.5008.100 6.700 7.650 6.5507.800Exec:

-1.000__.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.2009.550 8.00010.450 10.2006.80011.200Final:

Place: 3 8 21* 14 12T 1 21 

Etienne Gaillard374
Apollo Gym- VA

2.200 3.100 3.7000.0003.5003.500Diff:21 
7.6008.600 7.050 0.000 7.9508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
55.75011.050 11.3000.000 10.75010.55012.100Final:

Place: 9T 22* 21* 23 22* 22* 22 

FX-Dylan Maresma368
WCG

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.000Diff:22 
0.0008.400 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
11.4000.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.00011.400Final:
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Place: 23 22* 21* 18 22* 22* 23 

V-Gavin Jublou476
Rose's Gymnastics

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:23 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.4500.000 0.0000.000 10.4500.0000.000Final:
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